GENERAL FUND:

Council:
Employer Paid Employee

City Manager/Personnel:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Finance & Municipal Court:

Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Municipal Court:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Legal:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Planning:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Library:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Police Department:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Parking Control:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee

Animal Control:
Wages & Salaries

Employer Paid Employee

Fire Department:
Wages & Salaries
Overtime
Employer Paid Employee
Education & Training

RESOLUTION NO._ 2135

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

Benefit

1-10-56100

1-20-51001
1-20-56100

1-30-51001
1-30-56100

1-40-51001
1-40-56100

1-50-51001
1-50-56100

1-100-51001
1-100-56100

1-155-51001
1-155-56100

1-220-51001
1-220-56100

1-226-51001
1-226-56100,

1-227-51001
1-227-56100

1-330-51001
1-330-53001
1-330-56100
1-330-61802

Dr.

3,683

BE IT RESOLVED BY THE MAYOR AND CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF ALBANY THAT THE
FOLLOWING APPROPRIATION TRANSFERS RELATING TO THE 1979-80 BUDGET BE ENTERED ON
THE RECORDS OF THE CITY OF ALBANY AND ARE HEREBY AUTHORIZED AND APPROVED.

Cr.

45

6,768
4,700

9,556
7,303

3,020
2,416

1,812
1,451

1,582
2,825

9,977
6,073

23,334
11,604

442
221

1,681

660

66,449
25,222

135

o2/35



Engineering:
Wages & Salaries
Temporary Employees
Overtime
Employment Claims.
Employer Paid Employee Benefit
Printing & Binding
Contractual Services
Advertising & Publications
Postage & Shipping
Filing & Recording
Physical Exams & Medicals
Microfilming
Testing
Telephone
Maintenance-0ffice Equip.
Vehicle Rent-City Motor Pool
Equipment Rent-Private
Project Completion
Meetings & Conferences
Education & Training
Professional Publications
Materials & Supplies
Traffic Supplies
Materials for Field
Capital Projects

Building Inspection:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee Benefit

Building Maintenance:
Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee Benefit

Non Departmental
ELA-Transfer from 26

SEWER FUND:

Waste Treatment:
Sewer Use Charges
Wages & Salaries
Employment Claims
Employer Paid Employee Benefit
Physical Exams
Permits
Roads & Equipment

Waste Collection:
Wages & Salaries
Employment Claims
Employer Paid Employee Benefit

-

1-440-51001
1-440-52001
1-440-53001
1-440-54050
1-440-56100
1-440-61110
1-440-61111
1-440-61115
1-440-61117
1-440-61122
1-440-61127
1-440-61130
1-440-61155
1-440-61260
1-440-61310
1-440-61400
1-440-61410
1-440-61670
1-440-61800
1-440-61802
1-440-61804
1-440-66505
1-440-66515
1-440-66545
1-440-71000

1-445-51001
1-445-56100

1-484-51001
1-484-56001

1-990-54054
1-000-49062

2-2-46080
2-450-51001
2-450-54050
2-450-56001
2-450-61127
2-450-61183
2-450-61321

2-451-51001
2-451-54050
2-451-56001

500
320
72

30
500
50
334
500
1,300
1,000

386
500

506
200

28,715

200,000
9,595

9,100

3,443

5,503

22,930 {.j
8,014
3,000

787
9,848

300

10

6,361
3,503

4,771
1,431

3,443
2,000

100
1,000
6,000

3,503
2,000



PARKS & RECREATION:

Park Maintenance
Trans. from 2-Mill Levy
Wages & Salaries
Temporary Employees
Overtime
Employment Claims
Employer Paid Employee Benefit
Equipment Replacement
Parks & Recreation
Wages & Salaries
Temporary Employees

STREETS FUND:

Streets:
Wages & Salaries
Temporary Employees
Employer Paid Employee Benefit

EQUIPMENT MAINTENANCE FUND:
Operational Charges
Employment Claims
Employer Paid Employee Benefit

TWO MILL LEVY FUND:
Trans. to Parks & Rec.
Property Taxes=-Current

TRANSIT FUND:
Transit

Wages & Salaries
Employer Paid Employee Benefit

DATED this 7th day of November 1979.

ATTEST: ~  ~

4-4-49071
4-770-51001
4-770-52001
4-770-53001
4-770-54050
4-770-56100
4-770-61440

4-774-51001
4-774-52001

3-460-51001
3-460-52001
3-460-56100

6-481-48151
6-481-54050
6-481-56100

7-5-91007
7-5-41001

36-288-51001

36-288-56100

1,813
18,550
170
1,000
1,684
77,116

1,169

1,595
11,901

5,500

100,333

1,754

MAYOR

100,333

1,169

13,496

4,500
1,000

100,333

1,754



